o
o
3

\IO'\U'I-bUJNI—\z

41
42
46
47
43
48
50
45

Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS
Maksim HRABARENKA
Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI
Dominykas TRIJONIS
Mart MURU

Richard VIDER

Kristen PETOLAI

Henri SAI

30.04.1997

13.10.2001
26.01.2001
10.11.1989
08.12.2000
22.08.1992
04.12.2000

BLR

BLR
Audentese SK
LTU
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

6,83
6,90
6,91
7,12
7,17
7,19
7,21
DNF

Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal

0.148
0.133
0.162
0.143
0.150
0.174
0.244
0.144



